
Cascade Invitational
Varsity Girls Class 3A-4A     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/15/2017     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 90°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Central DeWitt                 2    5    8    9   13   15   21   =  37      23:23      2:58
    2   Western Dubuque                3    7   10   12   14   16   17   =  46      23:52      2:43
    3   Center Point-Urbana            1    4   11   18   19   20   22   =  53      23:32      6:07
    4   West Delaware                  6   23   24   25   26   27        = 104      28:04      6:48

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adrianna Katcher             SO    Center Point-Urbana               19:38      6:19
      2       2   Julia Campbell               SR    Central DeWitt                    21:46      7:01
      3       3   Lauren Klein                 FR    Western Dubuque                   22:11      7:08
      4       4   Sydney Woods                 JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:22      7:12
      5       5   Kyleen Irwin                 SO    Central DeWitt                    22:41      7:18
      6       6   Abby Loecke                  SR    West Delaware                     23:22      7:31
      7       7   Amelia Klostermann           FR    Western Dubuque                   23:46      7:39
      8       8   Carly Small                  SO    Central DeWitt                    23:49      7:40
      9       9   Brooke Burken                SR    Central DeWitt                    23:54      7:42
     10      10   Leah Wille                   JR    Western Dubuque                   24:12      7:47
     11      11   Chloe Neighbor               JR    Center Point-Urbana               24:17      7:49
     12      12   Morgan Simon                 JR    Western Dubuque                   24:19      7:50
     13      13   Hannah Payne                 SO    Central DeWitt                    24:44      7:58
     14      14   Clare Botello                JR    Western Dubuque                   24:54      8:01
     15      15   Maddie Peterson              JR    Central DeWitt                    25:15      8:08
     16      16   Jordan Burds                 JR    Western Dubuque                   25:19      8:09
     17      17   Cassie Hermsen               SR    Western Dubuque                   25:25      8:11
     18      18   Karly Millikin               JR    Center Point-Urbana               25:39      8:15
     19      19   Callie Neighbor              SR    Center Point-Urbana               25:45      8:17
     20      20   Madreann Dillon              SR    Center Point-Urbana               26:16      8:27
     21      21   Alina Manvelova              SO    Central DeWitt                    26:19      8:28
     22      22   Blasi Whitehead              JR    Center Point-Urbana               27:16      8:47
     23      23   Grace Johnson                FR    West Delaware                     28:28      9:10
     24      24   Katie McGrane                FR    West Delaware                     28:30      9:11
     25      25   Hannah Axline                SO    West Delaware                     29:49      9:36
     26      26   Abby McGrane                 SR    West Delaware                     30:10      9:43
     27      27   Annika Sutter                JR    West Delaware                     30:17      9:45
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Cascade Invitational
Varsity Girls Class 3A-4A     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/15/2017     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 90°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Central DeWitt                    Score =   37
    2    Julia Campbell, SR             21:46  7:01
    5    Kyleen Irwin, SO               22:41  7:18
    8    Carly Small, SO                23:49  7:40
    9    Brooke Burken, SR              23:54  7:42
   13    Hannah Payne, SO               24:44  7:58
   15    Maddie Peterson, JR            25:15  8:08
   21    Alina Manvelova, SO            26:19  8:28

  2) Western Dubuque                   Score =   46
    3    Lauren Klein, FR               22:11  7:08
    7    Amelia Klostermann, FR         23:46  7:39
   10    Leah Wille, JR                 24:12  7:47
   12    Morgan Simon, JR               24:19  7:50
   14    Clare Botello, JR              24:54  8:01
   16    Jordan Burds, JR               25:19  8:09
   17    Cassie Hermsen, SR             25:25  8:11

  3) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   53
    1    Adrianna Katcher, SO           19:38  6:19
    4    Sydney Woods, JR               22:22  7:12
   11    Chloe Neighbor, JR             24:17  7:49
   18    Karly Millikin, JR             25:39  8:15
   19    Callie Neighbor, SR            25:45  8:17
   20    Madreann Dillon, SR            26:16  8:27
   22    Blasi Whitehead, JR            27:16  8:47

  4) West Delaware                     Score =  104
    6    Abby Loecke, SR                23:22  7:31
   23    Grace Johnson, FR              28:28  9:10
   24    Katie McGrane, FR              28:30  9:11
   25    Hannah Axline, SO              29:49  9:36
   26    Abby McGrane, SR               30:10  9:43
   27    Annika Sutter, JR              30:17  9:45

 Incomplete Teams:
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